MERCRUISER (.00 GM 131 1/L4 1 1335)
Serial Mbr Range: 0LO10042 THRU OLO36333 ()

¥ STARTER MOTOR AND ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

2 10 805343 2| BOLT [3/8-163% 4-3/81M.) 1
3 10 805343 4| BOLT (3816 1-11AEIM.] 1
4 80721341 BRACKET-STARTER 1
5 10 824941 SCREW [5/16-18X 341N 1
E 1 21806  NUT [#10-24) 1
7 1 80345 NUT (M8 1.5) 1
2 54 915604248 CLAMP 1
| 92192|SHLM AR
10 i 40021 1 NUT M5 = 0.8] 1
1 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 1
12 85 7IE95|INSULATOR 1
13 52333 BRACE-ALTERMATOR ADJUSTIN(
14 10 23193 SCREW [5/16-18 X FA3 1IN, 1
15 12 26168 WASHER 1
16 10 98261 |SCREW [3/8-16 5 3/4 IN.) 1
17 12 20563 WASHER 1
18 10 IE2E|SCREW [3/8-24 X 41/41N.] 1
13 12 28105 WASHER 1
20 23 53834 | SPACER 1
21 12 205863 'WASHER 1
22 1 23161 [WUT [3/8-24] 1
23 1673841 BRACKET-ALTERMNATOR 1
24 10 12244 | SCREW [3/3-16 X T1M.] 2
25 8171194 4| ALTERHATOR ASSEMBLY 1 [SEE "ALTERMATOR" SECTION
26 12 96457 'WASHER-PHEROLIC 1
2 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 1
28 1A 73983 MUT [H#10-24] 1
29 13 26992 LOCKW/ASHER [1/4 IM.) 1
30 i 54330[NUT [1/4-20] 1
3 54 785345| CLAMP-HARMESS SUPPORT 1
32 23 98621 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 3/4 IN.] 1




